Wide:
5,0
3,2
Length:
Dimension (mm)
Ceramic Body with Metal Cap
. +/-5ppm max. -55°C to +85°C, 3Cycles, 2hours max. Reference 25°C.
+85°C and 55°C Exposure time at extreme temperature for 5 minutes

DATE 14.06.2021John
py g y
Ordering InformationsOrdering Informations
Serie Temperature
Stability (ppm)
Operating
Temperature Voltage Select Type ROHS
Conform PackingFrequency Frequency
Stability (ppm)
- R
B 20°C
A=  100ppm
TRC
1=  100ppm A= -10°C ~
+60°C
R= Rohs
Conform1= 1,8Volt
N NON R h
1 A 2N
BU= Bulk Ware
TR T R l
C= C-Mos
xxMxxxxxO14005
T= TTL
H= HC-Mos
D=  25ppm 4=  20ppm D= -40°C ~
+125°C
C=  30ppm 3=  30ppm
B=  50ppm 2=  50ppm B= -20°C ~
+70°C
C= -40°C ~
+85°C
N= NON Rohs
Conform2= 2,5Volt
3= 3,3Volt
5= 5,0Volt
TR= Tape Reel
1K PCSxMxxxxxx Mhz (max
8 Letters)
E=  10ppm
N=  No function
5=  25ppm
Quarz Crystal Oscillator
5 0 3 2
Sheet No.
John
3 from 4
DRW: HQ DATE
5,0x3,2mm
CHKD Wilson MATL: WHX TOLERANCE
APPD: YQ HHQ
Part No.: O14005
14.06.2021 Customer: FINISH XM
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
C i ht b S Ti dCopyright by S.Tiede
Soldering Conditions
O1400
Quarz Crystal Oscillator
5,0x3,2mm
P t N
DATE 14.06.2021John
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: YQ
CHKD Wilson MATL: WHX TOLERANCE
FINISH XMHHQ
O14005
DRW: HQ Customer:
Part No.: